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VI Memorial Antonio Sánchez Mondéjar
Gijón, 11/5/2025

Puntos Por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Abs.
1. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 649,00
2. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 580,00
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 523,50
4. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 443,50
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 288,00
6. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 245,00
7. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 170,00
8. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 108,00
9. C.N. Lena 01589 63,00

10. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 53,00
11. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 50,00
12. C.N. Leon 00480 42,00
13. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 27,00
14. E.N. Corvera 00558 19,00
15. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 -

C.N. Ponteareas 00878 -

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 645,00
2. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 452,00
3. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 300,00
4. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 236,00
5. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 217,00
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 160,00
7. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 89,00
8. C.N. Leon 00480 84,00
9. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 61,00

10. C.N. Lena 01589 38,00
C.N. Ponteareas 00878 38,00

12. E.N. Corvera 00558 33,00
13. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 -

C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 -
Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 -
N. Casa De Asturias 00458 -

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 1.168,50
2. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 949,00
3. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 895,50
4. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 797,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 524,00
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 330,00
7. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 306,00
8. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 197,00
9. C.N. Leon 00480 126,00

10. C.N. Lena 01589 101,00
11. N. Casa De Asturias 00458 53,00
12. E.N. Corvera 00558 52,00
13. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 50,00
14. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 38,00
15. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 27,00
16. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 -


